
60nsanl
PWflffi AIIV

CV 6123Request for Change Order
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were not reasonably foreseeabl e at the time the contract was slgned.

fi ta) fne change is germane to the origlnal contract as signed.
(C) ls irr the besl interest for the County of Dupage and authorized by law.

f Cancel entire order

Date:*______ ipl lg?021
MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #:

! Change budgetcodefrom
! CloseContract n Contract Extension (29 days) fl Consent Only

to:

! lncrease/Decrease quantityfrom:_ to:

I Price shows: should be;

t-t Decrease temainlng encumbrance
u and close contract Ll

lncrease encumbrance
and close contract ! Decrease encumbrance I lncrease encumbrance

Original Purchare
Order Drtet Feb 22,2021 ChangeOrder #: 1

Purchase Order #: 51 SOSERV

Vendor Name: Joseph J Henderson & Son lnc Vendor#:15050

Department: Public Works

Dept Contact: Amy Arlowe/Sandra Martinez

Background
and/or Remon
for Change
Order Request: l**"0

contract to 1 1 /30/23. No change in contract total,

tN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720 |LCS 5/33E-9

INCREASE/DECREASE

A rtlng contract value s9,933,000.00
s 5 change for previous Change Orders

c Current contract amount (A + B) s9,933,000.00
D Amount of this Change Order lncrease Decrease

E New contract amount (C + D) s9,933,000.00
F of cunent contract value this Change Order represents (D / C) 0.0090

G percent of all Change Ordels (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction .ontracts) 0.00%

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

ffi lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration from: Jun30,2023 to: Nov30,2023

I lncrease > 52,500,00, or > 1 0%, of current contract amount I Funding Source

I OfHen - explain below:

2t x lboo x 68oD
Phone ExtBy Date rova Date

rl2n L3,.7 L\
Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY (lnitials

Lntel ttnanciat officer Lnairman's office
(Decision Memos Over $25,000)

(Decision Memos Over S25,O0O)

Buyer Date

Date Date

Rev 1.7

612sl18

FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VERSION 9 OR LATER


